12 NCAC 10A
12 NCAC 10A
12 NCAC 10A
12 NCAC 10A
12 NCAC 10A
12 NCAC 10A
12 NCAC 10A
12 NCAC 10A

History Note:

1401
.1402
.1403
.1404
.1405
.1406
.1407
.1408

SECTION .1400 - CERTIFICATION OF JAILERS

CERTIFICATION OF SHERIFFS' DEPARTMENT JAILERS
PROBATIONARY PERIOD

PROBATIONARY CERTIFICATION

GENERAL CERTIFICATION

REPORT OF SEPARATION

LATERAL TRANSFER

VERIFICATION OF RECORDS TO STANDARDS DIVISION
DEPARTMENT RETENTION OF CERTIFICATION RECORDS

Authority G.S. 17E-4; 17E-7;
Eff. August 1, 1984;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 1989.



