## **SECTION .1400 - CERTIFICATION OF JAILERS**

12 NCAC 10A .1401	CERTIFICATION OF SHERIFFS' DEPARTMENT JAILERS
12 NCAC 10A .1402	PROBATIONARY PERIOD
12 NCAC 10A .1403	PROBATIONARY CERTIFICATION
12 NCAC 10A .1404	GENERAL CERTIFICATION
12 NCAC 10A .1405	REPORT OF SEPARATION
12 NCAC 10A .1406	LATERAL TRANSFER
12 NCAC 10A .1407	VERIFICATION OF RECORDS TO STANDARDS DIVISION
12 NCAC 10A .1408	DEPARTMENT RETENTION OF CERTIFICATION RECORDS

Authority G.S. 17E-4; 17E-7; Eff. August 1, 1984; History Note:

Repealed Eff. January 1, 1989.